Blutspenden in 06618 MERTENDORF bis zum 18.09.2025

Fr
Mo
Do

15.08.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

NAUMBURG VIII 06618
Neues Altenpflegeheim
Schoénburger StralRe 31

NAUMBURG VIII 06618
Neues Altenpflegeheim
Schonburger Stral3e 31

Naumburg 06618
CINEPLEX
Jakobsring 5



